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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frida Esparza558
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.550 9.0759.700 37.950
2 2T 1T 12 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lyle565
Airborne

9.075 9.550 9.3759.700 37.700
12 2T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Nevaeh DeSouza562
Dream Xtreme

9.575 9.300 9.1509.600 37.625
3T 6 3 10T 3 

3 

Emily Lee567
West Valley

9.300 8.900 9.7509.550 37.500
6 9 4 1 4 

4 

Courtney Klausen563
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.150 9.3009.475 37.200
7T 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Anna Yeates566
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.425 9.3259.275 37.175
11 4 6 5 6 

6 

Kate Cilley556
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.375 9.3759.175 37.125
9T 5 9T 3T 7 

7 

Taylor Miranda554
Dream Xtreme

9.575 8.725 9.2509.225 36.775
3T 13 7T 8 8 

8 

Shyan Phillips557
Pacific West

9.700 8.200 9.4259.225 36.550
1 15 7T 2 9 

9 

Emma Andres559
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.800 9.3009.175 36.300
13T 11T 9T 6T 10 

10 

Logan Clagg561
CCGI

9.025 8.875 9.1508.750 35.800
13T 10 14 10T 11 

11 

Liah Bosworth553
Airborne

9.500 9.000 8.1009.075 35.675
5 8 12 14 12 

12 

Madelyn Williams568
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.575 8.0258.850 35.650
9T 1 13 15 13 

13 

Crystal Lopotan560
Technique

9.275 8.250 8.9509.150 35.625
7T 14 11 13 14 

14 

Tia Gin555
Performance Athletic

8.750 8.800 9.2008.700 35.450
15 11T 15 9 15 

15 
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